
Pos Pos Pos Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

Nbr Nbr Nbr Nbr 

86 

95 

98 

63 

9 

8 

80 

19 

3 

559 

188 

200 

54 

51 

42 

898 

513 

7 

22 

44 

12 

246 

13 

Name Name Name Name 

Hao HUANG 

Pongsatit Saenlaung 

Puritat Junjad 

SZUHAN LIU 

Teeranai Tabtim 

SHAOEN HSIEH 

Rajiv Sethu 

Aekaphan Yodpetch 

Nattanon Prasongkit 

Aekkarak Tesang 

Ing Asavanund 

Suttipoj Patchareetron 

Sakchai Khongduangdee 

Shen Yuche 

Yodsatorn Sastri 

ChingHsiang LIANG 

Warapot Prangprampree 

Jittapon Aumnat 

Chiu Pinhan 

Surasak Nidrod 

MarkusMaxwell Mays 

Chotiwit Junaiem 

TeeTat Phusang 

Pract ice 1 Pract ice 1 Pract ice 1 Pract ice 1 

1:54.487 

1:54.000 

1:53.308 

1:55.160 

1:53.980 

1:54.968 

1:54.365 

1:54.917 

1:55.028 

1:55.246 

1:54.965 

1:56.091 

1:57.059 

1:57.734 

1:58.278 

1:58.883 

2:00.893 

2:00.550 

2:02.645 

2:04.771 

2:06.066 

Pract ice 2 Pract ice 2 Pract ice 2 Pract ice 2 

1:52.826 

1:52.841 

1:53.334 

1:53.808 

1:53.815 

1:54.304 

1:54.395 

1:54.624 

1:54.859 

1:57.710 

1:55.315 

1:55.367 

1:56.757 

1:57.342 

1:58.361 

1:58.306 

1:58.329 

2:00.396 

2:02.877 

2:05.968 

2:06.051 

Fastest  Fastest  Fastest  Fastest  

1:52.826 

1:52.841 

1:53.308 

1:53.808 

1:53.815 

1:54.304 

1:54.365 

1:54.395 

1:54.624 

1:54.859 

1:54.965 

1:55.315 

1:55.367 

1:56.757 

1:57.342 

1:58.278 

1:58.306 

1:58.329 

2:00.396 

2:00.550 

2:02.645 

2:04.771 

2:06.051 

Gap Gap Gap Gap 

0.015 

0.467 

0.500 

0.007 

0.489 

0.061 

0.030 

0.229 

0.235 

0.106 

0.350 

0.052 

1.390 

0.585 

0.936 

0.028 

0.023 

2.067 

0.154 

2.095 

2.126 

1.280 
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Licensed to:  Chang International Circuit 

Plan B Media BRIC SUPERBIKE 2024 Round 4 
Sport Production 400 cc. (SP,SP Junior) 

Combined Practice 1,2 

Chang International Circuit 4.554 km 


